
Ｒ加工の場合は、５７４～５７６ページをご参照下さい。 
アルミ製品は、１本からカラー仕上げ（焼付塗装）が可能です。 
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アルミＤ型８３ 
３ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 

アルミＤ型８１ 
3ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 52115 52117

アルミＤ型８４ 
３ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 52118 アルミＤ型８５ 

３ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 52119

アルミＤ型３１ 
３ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 
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アルミＤ型３３ 
３ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 

アルミＤ型３４ 
3ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 
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アルミＤ型３１.５（岩綿用） 
３ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 

20

10

423

3
9.

5

1

52041 アルミＤ型３２.５（岩綿用） 
３ｍ／アルマイトシルバー 
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